BID TABULATION
Village of Pinehurst
2023 Annual Street Resurfacing & Improvement Project

Fred Smith Company Turner Asphalt Barnhill Contracting Hudson Paving
Raleigh, North Carolina Raleigh, North Carolina Fayetteville, North Carolina Rockingham, North Carolina
Item Description/Unit Unit | Estimated Qty | Unit Price ($)| Ext Total ($) |Unit Price ($)] Ext Total (§) |Unit Price ($)| Ext Total (§) |Unit Price ($)| Ext Total ($)
1 1.25" Overlay, NCDOT Type SF9.5B* SY 52,000 $13.00 $676,000.00 $17.16 $892,320.00 $16.10 $837,200.00 $19.35 $1,006,200.00
Class 'A' Full Depth Patching (3" depth NCDOT Type I-
2 19B), done by a milling machine, placed down with a SY 17,200 $35.50 $610,600.00 $37.95 $652,740.00 $53.35 $917,620.00 $57.00 $980,400.00
paving machine)
Mill out existi t 1.25 inch
3 1 out existing pavement 1.£> Inches sy 2,000 $6.05 $12,100.00 $3.50 $7,000.00 $16.00 $32,000.00 $22.50 $45,000.00
(Racquet Lane and Winged Foot)
4 Adjust Sewer Manholes - Structural Adjustment EA 62 $260.00 $16,120.00 $500.00 $31,000.00 $130.00 $8,060.00 $450.00 $27,900.00
5 Adjust Water Valves - Structural Adjustment EA 9 $54.00 $486.00 $500.00 $4,500.00 $26.00 $234.00 $250.00 $2,250.00
6 Sewer Manhole Lid Alterations EA 10 $115.00 $1,150.00 $500.00 $5,000.00 $211.00 $2,110.00 $600.00 $6,000.00
Total Base Bid $1,316,456.00 $1,592,560.00 $1,797,224.00 $2,067,750.00
P t Markings, 4-inch White and Yell
Alt-1.1 avement Viariings, #-inch IWhite and Tellow LF 36,500 $0.92 $33,580.00 $3.50 $127,750.00 $1.10 $40,150.00 $1.20 $43,800.00
Reflectorized Thermoplastic Striping**
P t Markings, 24-inch Whit
Alt-1.2 aveme.n arkings |.nc e EA 3 $405.00 $1,215.00 $150.00 $450.00 $490.00 $1,470.00 $475.00 $1,425.00
Reflectorized Thermoplastic Stop Bars
P t Marki 10-foot Whit
Alt-1.3 avement Viarkings, “0-1oot TN EA 1 $1,700.00 |  $1,700.00 $150.00 $150.00 $2,060.00 | $2,060.00 | $2,000.00 |  $2,000.00
Reflectorized Thermoplastic Crosswalk (Blue Road)
**Striping applies to Juniper Creek Blvd, Burning Tree Road, and Pine Vista from Linden to Burning Tree
Total Alt #1 Bid $36,495.00 $128,350.00 $43,680.00 $47,225.00
TOTAL OF BASE BID + ALTERNATE BID ITEMS $1,352,951.00 $1,720,910.00 $1,840,904.00 $2,114,975.00




